	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	LUGAR : 
	CALDERA 
	III Región
	
	
	

	FECHA:
	05 de Agosto
	2007
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1       Menor    
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	1
	HORA
	9:00
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número 
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	60
	Rebolledo Justo
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	5,17"
	1º
	20

	129
	Neira Gonzalo
	SANTA JUANA
	5,27"
	2º
	15

	90
	Salgado Pandolfi Diego
	SAN PEDRO
	5,31"
	3º
	10

	82
	Silva Gabriel
	QUILLÓN
	5,44"
	4º
	6

	61
	Espinoza Gonzalo
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	5,51"
	5º
	5

	128
	Aguilar Diego
	SANTA JUANA
	S/T
	6º
	4

	129
	Neira Felipe
	SANTA JUANA
	S/T
	7º
	3

	80
	Cabrera Maycol
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	8º
	2

	67
	Barrientos Eduardo 
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	S/T
	9º
	1

	81
	Barrera Daniel
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	10º
	 

	71
	Salazar Franco
	TALCA
	S/T
	11º
	 

	141
	Reinoso Jean
	CALDERA
	S/T
	12º
	 

	21
	Gutierrez Luis 
	LEUFU
	S/T
	13º
	 

	143
	Concha Franco
	CALDERA
	S/T
	14º
	 

	83
	Sanhueza Enoc
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	15º
	 

	20
	Villagra Pablo
	LEUFU
	S/T
	16º
	 

	70
	Zapata Daniel
	TALCA
	 
	 
	 

	93
	Quijada Felipe
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	92
	Castillo Juan
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	94
	Miranda Rene
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	127
	Patricio Reyes 
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	148
	Pastel José Luis 
	CALDERA
	 
	 
	 

	142
	Villafañe Manuel 
	CALDERA
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Ledesman Gerardo
	Montepatria 
	 
	 
	 

	42
	Muñoz Eduardo
	Montepatria 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	C-1       Menor    
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	2
	HORA
	9:15
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	99
	Medina García Javier
	SAN PEDRO
	6,11"
	1º
	20

	63
	Recabal  Ignacio
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	6,12"
	2º
	15

	98
	Troncoso Vallegos Diego
	SAN PEDRO
	6,57"
	3º
	10

	85
	Castillo Víctor
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	4º
	6

	124
	Astete Matias 
	SANTA JUANA
	S/T
	5º
	5

	84
	Contreras Elmer 
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	6º
	4

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1       Menor    
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	3
	HORA
	9:30
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	75
	Núñez Camila                                      
	TALCA
	5,43"
	1º
	20

	129
	Valenzuela Jeanarett
	SANTA JUANA
	5,44"
	2º
	15

	86
	Palma Daniela
	QUILLÓN
	5,57"
	3º
	10

	72
	Valenzuela Camila
	TALCA
	6,00"
	4º
	6

	97
	Diaz Cortes Javiera
	SAN PEDRO
	6,01"
	5º
	5

	88
	Torres Constanza
	QUILLÓN
	6,26"
	6º
	4

	125
	Fierro Maureen
	SANTA JUANA
	6,35"
	7º
	3

	143
	Morales Estefania
	CALDERA
	S/T
	8º
	2

	127
	Bravo Scarleth
	SANTA JUANA
	S/T
	9º
	1

	87
	Hormazabal Cristina
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	10º
	 

	 
	Garrido Patricia
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	 
	 
	 

	95
	Perez Javiera
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	73
	Cofré Geraldine 
	TALCA
	 
	 
	 

	89
	Barrera Damaris 
	QUILLÓN
	 
	 
	 

	74
	Parra Carolina
	TALCA
	 
	 
	 

	128
	Riquelme Mariana
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	141
	Alvarado Maria
	CALDERA
	 
	 
	 

	142
	Ahumada Yorka
	CALDERA
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Neira Constanza
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	 
	 

	42
	Castillo Geraldine
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	 
	 

	43
	Arancibia Constanza
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	 
	 

	44
	Muñoz Gabriela
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1    Infantil   
	Varones
	ESCUELA
	 
	 

	4
	HORA
	9:45
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	80
	Superrewui Rene
	QUIILLON
	6,28"
	1º
	20

	22
	Aviles Cisternas Diego
	LEUFU
	6,38"
	2º
	15

	76
	Corvalan Bryan  
	TALCA
	6,55"
	3º
	10

	79
	Cancha Juan Ignacio 
	TALCA
	6,56"
	4º
	6

	82
	Cartes Ricardo
	QUILLON
	6,58"
	5º
	5

	78
	Astrosa Daniel   ESCUELA 
	TALCA
	7,05"
	6º
	4

	64
	Montesinos Pedro
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	7,13"
	7º
	3

	122
	Salamanca Nicolás
	SANTA JUANA
	7,28"
	8º
	2

	90
	Zapata Jhon Lucas
	SAN PEDRO
	7,29"
	9º
	1

	65
	Avila Matías 
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	7,30"
	10º
	 

	81
	Superrewui Francisco
	QUILLON
	7,31"
	11º
	 

	77
	Rivera Ignacio
	TALCA
	8,08"
	12º
	 

	47
	Rivera Bryan
	MONTEPATRIA
	8,17"
	13º
	 

	146
	Rojo Matias 
	CALDERA
	S/T
	14º
	 

	145
	Contreras Cristopher
	CALDERA
	 
	15º
	 

	147
	Sotelo Danco 
	CALDERA
	 
	16º
	 

	48
	Ayala Esteban
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	17º
	 

	23
	Veloso Camilo
	LEUFU
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1    Infantil   
	Damas
	ESCUELA
	 
	 

	5
	HORA
	10:00
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	93
	Díaz Catalina
	SAN PEDRO
	7,03
	1º
	20

	121
	Hidalgo Camila
	SANTA JUANA
	7,21
	2º
	15

	122
	Cataldo Camila
	SANTA JUANA
	7,26
	3º
	10

	83
	Sandoval Carla
	QUILLON
	7,46
	4º
	6

	92
	Jaramillo Cristina
	SAN PEDRO
	8,11
	5º
	5

	24
	Espinoza Claudia
	LEUFU
	8,19
	6º
	4

	91
	Jaramillo Paulina
	SAN PEDRO
	8,19"
	7º
	3

	67
	Poblete Jasmin
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	9,04
	8º
	2

	11
	Torres Carla
	SAN PEDRO
	VOLCÓ
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2  Menor
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	6
	HORA
	10:15
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	68
	Rebolledo- Espinoza
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	4,55"
	1º
	20

	127
	Neira - Neira
	SANTA JUANA
	5,12"
	2º
	15

	84
	Silva - Cabrera
	QUILLÓN
	5,15"
	3º
	10

	128
	Reyes - Aguilar 
	SANTA JUANA
	5,24"
	4º
	6

	99
	Salgado Diego - Castillo Juan
	SAN PEDRO
	5,26"
	5º
	5

	70
	Zapata - Salazar
	TALCA
	5,46"
	6º
	4

	149
	Pastene - Reinoso
	CALDERA
	6,08"
	7º
	3

	81
	Sanhueza - Barrera
	QUILLÓN
	6,10"
	8º
	2

	21
	Villagra - Gutierrez
	LEUFU
	6,35"
	9º
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2 Infantil
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	7
	HORA
	10:30
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	71
	Reyes José  - Concha Juan Ignacio
	TALCA
	5,54"
	1º
	20

	84
	Torres Sebastián - Cartes Ricardo
	QUILLON
	5,58"
	2º
	15

	86
	Superrewui - Superrewui
	QUILLON
	6,28"
	3º
	10

	129
	Vergara Ignacio- Salamanca Nicolás
	SANTA JUANA
	6,29"
	4º
	6

	72
	Rivera Ignacio  - Astrosa Daniel
	TALCA
	6,32"
	5º
	5

	25
	Avila - Veloso
	LEUFU
	volcó
	 
	 

	4
	Zapata Lucas -  Santander Michael
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1    Infantil   
	Varones
	Olímpico 
	 
	 

	8
	HORA
	10:45
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	73
	Reyes José 
	TALCA
	6,11"
	1º
	20

	127
	Marquez Benjamín
	SANTA JUANA
	7,28"
	2º
	15

	87
	Torres Sebastián 
	QUILLÓN
	7,51"
	3º
	10

	124
	Vergara Ignacio
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Cisterns Cristián
	MONTEPATRIA
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Prueba nº
	K-1   Pre Infantil   
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	9
	HORA
	11:00
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Línea 
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	123
	Astete Paula
	SANTA JUANA
	7,56"
	1º
	20

	91
	Torres Fernanda
	SAN PEDRO
	7,56"
	2º
	15

	 
	Castelli Josefa
	SANTA JUANA
	8,04
	3º
	10

	74
	Oyarzun  Sophia
	TALCA
	8,19"
	4º
	6

	124
	Hidalgo Caroline
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2  Menor
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	10
	HORA
	11:15
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	88
	Palma  Daniela - Hormazabal Cristina
	QUILLÓN
	5,22"
	1º
	20

	129
	Valenzuela Jeanarett - Riquelme Mariana
	SANTA JUANA
	4,40"
	2º
	15

	99
	Díaz Javiera - Pérez Javiera
	SAN PEDRO
	6,07"
	3º
	10

	80
	Gacitua Fernanda - Ruiz Karen
	QUILLÓN
	6,10"
	4º
	6

	149
	Morales - Alvarado
	CALDERA
	9,06"
	5º
	5

	75
	Nuñez Camila -  Valenzuela  Camila
	TALCA
	11,00"
	6º
	4

	76
	Cofre  Geraldine - Parra Carolina
	TALCA
	Volcó
	 
	 

	89
	Torres Constanza - Barrera -Damaris
	QUILLÓN
	desc
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1   Pre Infantil   
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	11
	HORA
	11:30
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Línea 
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	81
	Torres Sebastián
	QUILLÓN
	7,13"
	1º
	20

	44
	Romero Jorge
	MONTEPATRIA
	7,18"
	2º
	15

	77
	López Rodrigo 
	TALCA
	7,49"
	3º
	10

	122
	Ortiz Kevin
	SANTA JUANA
	8,00"
	4º
	6

	123
	Márquez Martín
	SANTA JUANA
	8,38"
	5º
	5

	91
	Santander Michael
	SAN PEDRO
	S/T
	6º
	4

	47
	Henrriquez Rodrigo
	MONTEPATRIA
	Volcó
	 
	 

	92
	Torres Juan
	SAN PEDRO
	DESC
	 
	 

	121
	Saez Patricio
	SANTA JUANA
	DESC
	 
	 

	Prueba nº
	K-1    Infantil   
	Damas
	Olímpico
	 
	 

	12
	HORA
	11:45
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	86
	Palma Nicol
	QUILLÓN
	6,45"
	1º
	20

	129
	Poblete Javiera
	SANTA JUANA
	6,55
	2º
	15

	125
	Poblete Camila
	SANTA JUANA
	7,05
	3º
	10

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2  Infantil
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	13
	HORA
	12:00
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	1000
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	127
	Poblete Javiera - Poblete Camila
	SANTA JUANA
	6,13"
	1º
	20

	85
	Sandoval Carla - Palma Nicol
	QUILLÓN
	6,26"
	2º
	15

	99
	Díaz Catalina - Jaramillo Cristina
	SAN PEDRO
	7,08"
	3º
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1   Cadete 
	Damas
	Olímpico
	 
	 

	14
	HORA
	12:10
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	78
	Reyes Goviana
	TALCA
	2,20"
	1º
	20

	79
	Asensio  Claudia
	TALCA
	2,20"
	2º
	15

	95
	Ruminado Berenice
	SAN PEDRO
	2,40"
	3º
	10

	128
	Salazar Fernanda
	SANTA JUANA
	2,47"
	4º
	6

	124
	Márquez Francesca
	SANTA JUANA
	3,18"
	5º
	5

	41
	Montalba Hada 
	MONTEPATRIA
	DESC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	C-1   Cadete 
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	15
	HORA
	12:20
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	69
	García Michael
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	2,17"
	1º
	20

	60
	Alvear Reinaldo
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	2,21"
	2º
	15

	61
	Albornoz Alejandro
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	2,31"
	3º
	10

	88
	Ramirez Fiego 
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	4º
	6

	89
	Gallardo Héctor
	QUILLÓN
	S/T
	5º
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-1   Cadete 
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	16
	HORA
	12:30
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	71
	Corvalán Jonathan       
	TALCA
	2,05"
	1º
	20

	62
	Recabal Juan
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	2,09"
	2º
	15

	72
	González Felipe
	TALCA
	2,10"
	3º
	10

	70
	Gutiérrez Alejandro
	TALCA
	2,14"
	4º
	6

	72
	Rojas Miguel
	TALCA
	 
	5º
	5

	126
	Pezo Nicholás
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	6º
	4

	80
	Alarcón Aarón
	QUILLÓN
	 
	7º
	3

	28
	Esparza Matamala Gerald
	LEUFU
	 
	8º
	2

	81
	Torres Leonardo
	QUILLÓN
	 
	9º
	1

	90
	Sánchez Francisco
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	10º
	 

	141
	Berdejo Cesar 
	CALDERA
	 
	11º
	 

	121
	Ortiz Yerko
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	12º
	 

	27
	Poblete Paul
	LEUFU
	 
	13º
	 

	26
	Alvear Diego
	LEUFU
	 
	14º
	 

	143
	Villagra Juan
	CALDERA
	 
	15º
	 

	148
	Villafaña Ramón
	CALDERA
	 
	16º
	 

	128
	Bravo Ramón
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	99
	Jara  Alvaro
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	 
	 

	129
	Valencia Miguel
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-4   Menor  
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	17
	HORA
	12:40
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	120
	Neira - Neira - Reyes - Avilar 
	SANTA JUANA
	2,04"
	1º
	20

	82
	Barrera  - Sanhueza- Silva - Cabrera
	QUILLÓN
	2,19"
	2º
	15

	29
	Aviles - Villagra - Gutierrez - Zapata 
	LEUFU
	2,59"
	DESC
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2 Cadete 
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	18
	HORA
	12:50
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	99
	Díaz  - Ruminado
	SAN PEDRO
	2,33
	1º
	20

	127
	Márquez Francesca - Salazar Fernanda
	SANTA JUANA
	2,52"
	2º
	15

	74
	Asensio Claudia – Reyes Goviana
	TALCA
	 
	3º
	10

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-4   Menor  
	Damas
	 
	 
	 

	19
	HORA
	13:00
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	75
	Nuñez - Valenzuela - Parra - Cofre 
	TALCA
	2,23"
	1º
	20

	82
	Palma - Hormazabal - Torres - Ruíz 
	QUILLÓN
	2,25"
	2º
	15

	120
	Valenzuela - Riquelme - Bravo - Fierro
	SANTA JUANA
	2,41"
	3º
	10

	99
	Diaz - Diaz - Perez - Torres 
	SAN PEDRO
	 
	4º
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-2 Cadete 
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	20
	HORA
	13:10
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	76
	González Felipe  - Corvalan Jonathan
	TALCA
	2,05"
	1º
	20

	63
	Recabal - Rebolledo
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	2,09"
	2º
	15

	129
	Valencia Miguel- Pezo Nicholás 
	SANTA JUANA
	2,14"
	3º
	10

	77
	Rojas Miguel  - Gutiérrez Alejandro 
	TALCA
	2,18"
	4º
	6

	29
	Poblete Pul - Esparza Gerald
	LEUFU
	2,23"
	5º
	5

	98
	Salgado - Castillo
	SAN PEDRO 
	 
	6º
	4

	99
	Sanchez - Jara
	SAN PEDRO 
	 
	 
	 

	127
	Ortiz -  Bravo
	SANTA JUANA
	 
	 
	 

	149
	Berdejo - Pastene
	CALDERA
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prueba nº
	K-4  Cadete
	Varones
	 
	 
	 

	20
	HORA
	13:20
	 
	 
	 

	 
	DISTANCIA
	500
	 
	 
	 

	Número
	Apellido y Nombre
	Entidad
	Tiempo
	Lugar
	Puntaje

	78
	Corvalan - González - Rojas - Gutiérrez
	TALCA
	1,55"
	1º
	20

	90
	Salgado - Jara - Sánchez - Alveal
	SAN PEDRO
	2,00"
	2º
	15

	120
	Valencia - Pezo - Bravo - Ortiz 
	SANTA JUANA
	2,03"
	3º
	10

	85
	Torres - Contreras - Ramirez - Alarcón
	QUILLÓN
	 
	4º
	6

	28
	Villagra - Gutierrez - Poblete - Esparza
	LEUFU
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



[image: image1]
	Prueba
	TALCA
	CONSTITUCIÓN
	SANTA JUANA
	SAN PEDRO
	QUILLÓN
	CALDERA
	LEUFU
	Montepatria 

	1
	0
	26
	22
	10
	8
	0
	0
	0

	2
	0
	15
	5
	30
	10
	0
	0
	0

	3
	25
	0
	20
	5
	14
	2
	0
	0

	4
	20
	3
	2
	1
	25
	0
	15
	0

	5
	0
	2
	25
	28
	6
	0
	4
	0

	6
	4
	20
	21
	5
	12
	3
	1
	0

	7
	25
	0
	6
	0
	25
	0
	0
	0

	8
	20
	0
	15
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0

	9
	6
	0
	30
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0

	10
	4
	0
	15
	10
	26
	5
	0
	0

	11
	10
	0
	11
	4
	20
	0
	0
	15

	12
	0
	0
	25
	0
	20
	0
	0
	0

	13
	0
	0
	20
	10
	15
	0
	0
	0

	14
	35
	0
	11
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0

	15
	0
	45
	0
	0
	11
	0
	0
	0

	16
	41
	15
	4
	0
	4
	0
	2
	0

	17
	0
	0
	20
	0
	15
	0
	0
	0

	18
	10
	0
	15
	20
	0
	0
	0
	0

	19
	20
	0
	10
	6
	15
	0
	0
	0

	20
	26
	15
	10
	4
	0
	0
	5
	0

	21
	20
	0
	10
	15
	6
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL
	266
	141
	297
	173
	242
	10
	27
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


